Land For Sale

- 480 Newburyport Turnpike, Rowley,

Massachusetts 01969

Property Details

Property Type:

Listing Type:

Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent [nfo

Land

For Sale
73319330
$175,000
0

0

0

40,946 Sqft

Nick Martin

¢ buyerschoicerealty.com
S (978) 468-2138

Address

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Street:

Street Number:
Postal Code:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

hello@buyerschoicerealty. com

nick@buyerschoicerealty.com

UsS
Massachusetts
Essex

Rowley

Newburyport
Turnpike

480

01969

0

W71° 5' 47.2"

N42° 43' 33.9"







